
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5002 JOSIMAR AP RIBEIRO M 36 M3039 - LURDES 00:16:25
2 5098 FABRICIO NUNES DOS SANTOS M 29 M2029 - ME TWO 00:16:53
3 5082 ELIAS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 37 M3039 - YOU RUNNERS 00:17:44
4 5274 SILVIO TONHATTI DE SOUZA M 41 M4049 - ME TWO 00:17:50
5 5262 ROMARIO LEANDRO DA SILVA M 26 M2029 - YOU RUNNERS 00:17:57
6 5048 CARLOS ALBERTO NELIS DE SOUZA M 51 M5059 1 LURDES 00:18:31
7 5126 LUCAS GOMES M 28 M2029 1 LURDES 00:18:42
8 5075 EDICARLOS COSTA M 48 M4049 1 LURDES 00:19:44
9 5077 EDIVALDO DOS SANTOS GOUVEA M 41 M4049 2 FF PAIQUERE 00:20:38

10 5128 HORACIO NUNES DOS SANTOS M 32 M3039 1 YOU RUNNERS 00:20:39
11 5031 ANTÔNIO MARCOS FERREIRA AGUIAR M 45 M4049 3 FF PAIQUERE 00:20:50
12 5144 JEFERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA M 27 M2029 2 YOU RUNNERS 00:20:57
13 5287 TIAGO ABREU M 39 M3039 2 LURDES 00:20:57
14 5229 ODAIR JOSE ARCAJO DIAS M 44 M4049 4 YOU RUNNERS 00:20:58
15 5189 MANOEL MESSIAS RODRIGUES M 47 M4049 5 LURDES 00:21:19
16 5121 GIOVANI DE BRITO GANDOLFI M 24 M2029 3 TGCO 00:21:33
17 5089 EPAMINONDAS DA SILVA BORGES 

FILHO
M 54 M5059 2 LURDES 00:21:33

18 5009 ADRIANO LEANDRO VENTURIN M 44 M4049 6 LURDES 00:21:48
19 5249 RAFAEL JORGINO M 47 M4049 7 LURDES 00:21:51
20 5071 DIEGO DIAS DO CARMO M 34 M3039 3 LURDES 00:21:53
21 5132 IVAN TADEU DIAS M 50 M5059 3 FF PAIQUERE 00:21:53
22 5120 GILSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA M 41 M4049 8 LURDES 00:21:54
23 5266 SAMUEL SANTATERRA SOBRINHO M 38 M3039 4 LURDES 00:21:57
24 5241 PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA M 49 M4049 9 LURDES 00:22:01
25 5052 CELSO MEDEIROS M 54 M5059 4 LURDES 00:22:12
26 5085 ELIZEU FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 34 M3039 5 YOU RUNNERS 00:22:16
27 5255 RENATO RIBEIRO M 35 M3039 6 FF PAIQUERE 00:22:39
28 5181 LUIS FERNANDO DE MORAES M 31 M3039 7 LURDES 00:22:43
29 5270 SHELDON DENIS M 30 M3039 8 FF PAIQUERE 00:22:46
30 5269 SHAMIR CUNHA M 31 M3039 9 TGCO 00:22:50
31 5267 SERGIO ANTUNES M 48 M4049 10 FF PAIQUERE 00:22:51
32 5268 SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA M 51 M5059 5 LURDES 00:22:55
33 5107 FLAVIO MARQUES M 39 M3039 10 LURDES 00:23:06
34 5003 ADOLFO VICENTE DA SILVA M 58 M5059 6 LURDES 00:23:12
35 5182 LUIZ FELIPE FRANCO MACIEL M 18 M1319 1 LURDES 00:23:17
36 5250 RAFAEL MENDONÇA M 37 M3039 11 FF PAIQUERE 00:23:33
37 5196 MARCOS LUIZ MEDEIROS M 52 M5059 7 LURDES 00:23:33
38 5283 JORGE CHINA M 29 M2029 4 TGCO 00:23:43
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39 5012 ALEXANDRE PIMENTEL BARBOSA  M 52 M5059 8 TGCO 00:23:51
40 5179 LUCAS LAPIDO M 41 M4049 11 LURDES 00:24:07
41 5088 EMERSON FERNANDO FERREIRA M 50 M5059 9 LURDES 00:24:08
42 5259 RODRIGO FERRAZ CANTEIRO M 37 M3039 12 LURDES 00:24:15
43 5027 ANDERSON GAVA M 41 M4049 12 FF PAIQUERE 00:24:31
44 5051 CELSO CARVALHO DA SILVA M 54 M5059 10 LURDES 00:24:32
45 5309 ALESSANDRO PEDROSO M 35 M3039 13 00:24:39
46 5195 MARCOS GRANADO M 48 M4049 13 FF PAIQUERE 00:24:44
47 5125 GUSTAVO MARGARIDO DE SOUZA M 19 M1319 2 LURDES 00:24:47
48 5123 GUILHERME GENEROSO PEDRO M 24 M2029 5 TGCO 00:24:49
49 5124 GUSTAVO LUIZ YANSEN M 44 M4049 14 LURDES 00:24:52
50 5240 PAULO MATUKI M 42 M4049 15 R3 00:24:55
51 5100 FELIPE CAPUTO MOREIRA M 37 M3039 14 FF PAIQUERE 00:25:00
52 5081 EDVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 57 M5059 11 LURDES 00:25:07
53 5090 ERIC FERREIRA DE MELLO M 40 M4049 16 LURDES 00:25:23
54 5079 EDSON TAVARES M 54 M5059 12 LURDES 00:25:24
55 5110 FRANCISCO LEANDRO DA SILVA M 31 M3039 15 YOU RUNNERS 00:25:24
56 5102 FELIPE POLO M 17 M1319 3 LURDES 00:25:49
57 5153 JOSE ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA M 73 M6099 1 LURDES 00:25:54
58 5215 MAYRON SILVA M 29 M2029 6 FF PAIQUERE 00:26:04
59 5008 ADRIANO DA SILVA SOUZA M 31 M3039 16 FF PAIQUERE 00:26:06
60 5186 LUIZ RAFAEL SOARES GALVAO M 38 M3039 17 YOU RUNNERS 00:26:13
61 5183 LUIZ GABRIEL FRANCO MACIEL M 14 M1319 4 LURDES 00:26:16
62 5104 FERNANDO  COSTA M 40 M4049 17 LURDES 00:26:20
63 5260 RODRIGO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS M 46 M4049 18 FF PAIQUERE 00:26:28
64 5212 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA M 26 M2029 7 TGCO 00:26:28
65 5149 JOAO LUIZ SCHERY M 59 M5059 13 LURDES 00:26:30
66 5231 OSVARLDO SOLANO M 66 M6099 2 LURDES 00:26:38
67 5154 JOSE DE SOUZA NETO ( PASTOR ) M 38 M3039 18 TGCO 00:26:55
68 5105 FERNANDO HENRIQUE FELTRIN M 34 M3039 19 R3 00:26:55
69 5111 FRANCISCO RACANELLI JR M 36 M3039 20 FF PAIQUERE 00:26:56
70 5032 APARECIDO ALVES GOMES M 43 M4049 19 LURDES 00:26:57
71 5049 CARLOS CESAR GAMERO M 56 M5059 14 FF PAIQUERE 00:27:08
72 5297 VICTOR HUGO SILVA SANTOS M 32 M3039 21 TGCO 00:27:11
73 5150 JOAO PEDRO BARBOSA M 30 M3039 22 FF PAIQUERE 00:27:13
74 5173 LEANDRO MILANI M 32 M3039 23 LURDES 00:27:18
75 5237 PAULO HENRIQUE DI SALVO M 55 M5059 15 LURDES 00:27:25
76 5097 FABRICIO LUIZ DOS SANTOS M 34 M3039 24 TGCO 00:27:32
77 5070 DIEGO DA SILVA CARDOSO M 30 M3039 25 LURDES 00:27:50
78 5145 JEFFERSON FABIANO GOULART M 46 M4049 20 LURDES 00:27:59
79 5086 ELSON LOPEZ M 51 M5059 16 LURDES 00:28:04
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80 5106 FERNANDO ROBERTO BARBOSA 
TREVISAM

M 40 M4049 21 LURDES 00:28:05

81 5042 BRUNO AQUILAN M 34 M3039 26 FF PAIQUERE 00:28:26
82 5101 FELIPE CARDINARI BARREIRO M 44 M4049 22 FF PAIQUERE 00:28:37
83 5271 SIDNEI PASSARELLI M 54 M5059 17 TGCO 00:28:46
84 5064 CRISTIANO MONTEIRO DA SILVA M 33 M3039 27 FF PAIQUERE 00:28:49
85 5113 GABRIEL DE SOUZA LEITE MACHADO M 26 M2029 8 LURDES 00:28:49
86 5029 LAGUNA M 41 M4049 23 TGCO 00:28:53
87 5116 GERSON DE BRITO GANDOLFI M 35 M3039 28 TGCO 00:29:03
88 5209 MARIO ADALBERTO FERRETI M 64 M6099 3 LURDES 00:29:04
89 5244 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS TERIN M 30 M3039 29 FF PAIQUERE 00:29:26
90 5232 OSWALDO LUIZ CANTELLI M 57 M5059 18 LURDES 00:29:55
91 5257 RICARDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA  M 35 M3039 30 TGCO 00:30:14
92 5054 CLAYTON DE LIMA OLIVEIRA M 38 M3039 31 FF PAIQUERE 00:30:20
93 5127 HENRIQUE TOLINO M 56 M5059 19 LURDES 00:30:20
94 5080 EDUARDO H OSTANELLI M 41 M4049 24 TGCO 00:30:39
95 5058 CLEVERSON LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M4049 25 YOU RUNNERS 00:30:51
96 5296 VICTOR AUGUSTO CAVASSO M 30 M3039 32 FF PAIQUERE 00:30:57
97 5303 WILSON BARBOSA COSTA M 71 M6099 4 LURDES 00:31:00
98 5301 WILLIAM ROBERTO FRATA M 50 M5059 20 TGCO 00:31:22
99 5236 PAULO CARVAHO M 56 M5059 21 TGCO 00:31:25

100 5307 FELIPE BERNAL M 45 M4049 26 00:31:29
101 5254 RENATO HONORIO M 61 M6099 5 LURDES 00:31:31
102 5242 PEDRO BARBOSA SANTOS GALVEZ M 17 M1319 5 LURDES 00:31:42
103 5118 GERSON RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M4049 27 TGCO 00:32:16
104 5015 AMADOR CARDOSO MAIA M 48 M4049 28 LURDES 00:32:29
105 5193 MARCIO CAUDURO M 42 M4049 29 LURDES 00:32:46
106 5261 ROGERIO  SILVA CORREA M 36 M3039 33 LURDES 00:32:47
107 5258 ROBERTO GENARI M 61 M6099 6 LURDES 00:33:00
108 5078 EDSON ROGERIO PINHEIRO DO AMARAL M 42 M4049 30 LURDES 00:33:01
109 5119 GESOEL ROGERIO MACIEL M 44 M4049 31 LURDES 00:33:24
110 5001 ADALBERTO BENATTI M 56 M5059 22 FF PAIQUERE 00:33:28
111 5161 JULIANO SANTOS SILVA M 35 M3039 34 TGCO 00:33:39
112 5074 DIEGO PARANHOS M 42 M4049 32 LURDES 00:33:45
113 5092 ERNANDO DA SILVA RAMOS M 49 M4049 33 YOU RUNNERS 00:33:54
114 5073 DIEGO LOPES ALBERTO M 37 M3039 35 R3 00:34:00
115 5185 LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA ARAUJO M 33 M3039 36 TGCO 00:34:07
116 5076 EDIO FERNANDO PARANHOS M 65 M6099 7 LURDES 00:34:18
117 5238 PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M 42 M4049 34 LURDES 00:34:34
118 5291 VANDERLEI COPELI VENANCIO FILHO M 31 M3039 37 R3 00:34:41
119 5300 WESLEY RODRIGO DE MOURA M 31 M3039 38 YOU RUNNERS 00:35:25
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120 5311 VINICIUS MODESTO M 29 M2029 9 00:35:29
121 5210 MARIO CESAR SARTORI M 46 M4049 35 TGCO 00:35:43
122 5205 MARILOISE MARTION SARTORI M 45 M4049 36 TGCO 00:35:43
123 5256 RICARDO NUNES M 44 M4049 37 FF PAIQUERE 00:36:09
124 5013 ALEXANDRO AP.SILVEIRA M 40 M4049 38 FF PAIQUERE 00:37:21
125 5288 TIAGO DA SILVA PRADO M 41 M4049 39 TGCO 00:37:29
126 5191 MARCELO NALIN M 43 M4049 40 TGCO 00:39:40
127 5043 BRUNO SPERANCIN M 36 M3039 39 TGCO 00:40:18
128 5093 ESMAEL OLIVEIRA M 37 M3039 40 FF PAIQUERE 00:41:29
129 5163 JULIO CESAR GRIGUOL M 30 M3039 41 LURDES 00:43:15
130 5197 MARCOS VINICIUS DE CARVALHO RODI M 24 M2029 10 LURDES 00:43:28
131 5194 MARCOS GARCIA M 49 M4049 41 LURDES 00:45:42
132 5096 FABIO JUNIOR FERNANDES M 39 M3039 42 TGCO 00:45:50
133 5050 CELESTINO GONZALEZ GARCIA M 61 M6099 8 FF PAIQUERE 00:46:05
134 5099 FEDERICO ORTIS M 31 M3039 43 FF PAIQUERE 00:46:06
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